
 

2014 DIXIE GRAND AMERICAN 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN   939  3A               TRIBUNE             KS 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       935  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY       934  3A     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
3509580  OHYE KAY             934  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B       929  3A    SUBV       LOGANSPORT          IN 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        926  3A    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      926  3A    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
2020985  TAYLOR ROB M         926  3A               MANHATTAN           KS 
8401899  GRADY MIKE E         924  3A               FARMINGTON          NM 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    924  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   916  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        915  3A     VET       BATH                NY 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         915  3A     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         914  3A    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
7907368  SHAW PAUL            913  3A    SUBV       COLLINGWOOD         ON 
8202756  WADE MARK T          913  3A    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
5517840  WILLIAMS GERRY       912  3A     VET       PARADISE VALLEY     AZ 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      907  3A               BEDFORD             PA 
9901991  STORRING DAVID M     903  3A               FORT ERIE           ON 
9301944  BIANCO VINCE L       895  3A    SUBV       CHANDLER            AZ 
4069661  WARREN ROSS          893  3A    SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    887  3A               AUDUBON             PA 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      879  3A    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
0510708  BENNETT BRUCE L      873  3A    SUBV       MOLINE              IL 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       838  3A    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     923  AA               BRESLAU             ON 
1010996  FOWLER BOBBY R       920  AA     JR        GRACEY              KY 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON     919  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
1754330  SEDLACEK JERRY A     918  AA    S.VT       TROY                IL 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   911  AA    LDY1       BENICIA             CA 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    907  AA     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
2100865  BLAIR GARY LEE       906  AA    SUBV       MONROE              GA 
8702973  GOODMAN ROBERT E     902  AA     VET       MIDLOTHIAN          VA 
0923396  SPANGLER JOHN T      900  AA               NORTH HUNTINGDON    PA 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     898  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      898  AA     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
0812626  FOPPE SAMANTHA J     896  AA    S.JR       HIGH  RIDGE         MO 
1014502  STROHECKER DREW      885  AA     JR        PEARL CITY          IL 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       884  AA    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
0613147  COX DOUG             884  AA    SUBV       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
3801867  WILKINSON THOMAS J   877  AA    SUBV       OXFORD              NC 
0214527  DEMENT JOE           871  AA               OAKFIELD            TN 
5400222  BROWN JR CHARLES C   869  AA    S.VT       KITTRELL            NC 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        867  AA     VET       WARRENS             WI 
0816867  MITCHELL KENNETH E   862  AA               COLCHESTER          IL 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       843  AA     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
0111309  MCCONNELL ROBERT R   808  AA               HAMILTON            OH 
5001895  FREEMAN THOMAS H     807  AA    S.VT       MEMPHIS             TN 
 
1111701  JOHNSON JUSTIN       897  A_    S.JR       SHARON GROVE        KY 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      892  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
4205048  GITTO DOMINIC        886  A_    SUBV       OAKVILLE            ON 
9704473  DAWSON PATRICK       886  A_               HORSESHOE BAY       TX 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    886  A_    LDY1       DEARBORN            MI 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      883  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
9304782  ROBILIO JAY S        881  A_     VET       CORDOVA             TN 
1011002  FOWLER MIKE          879  A_    SUBV       GRACY               KY 
2515497  WARNICK ROBERT W     878  A_               SILVER SPRING       MD 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     877  A_    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
0768355  ABRANTES PEDRO M     874  A_               MIAMI               FL 



2107172  PHIPPS JACK THOMAS   872  A_    S.VT       FRANKFORT           KY 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       871  A_    S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
8000711  LARKIN THOMAS W      870  A_    S.VT       BEAUMONT            CA 
8000712  LARKIN VICKIE L      867  A_    LDY2       BEAUMONT            CA 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W   865  A_               MENDON              OH 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         865  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
8704227  HIGGS VERNE A        860  A_               SPARTA              ON 
9905030  BLACKBURN ROBERT H   856  A_               WATERLOO            ON 
8403948  PEARSON DAVID C      856  A_    SUBV       SAVANNAH            TN 
1010519  DILLIN BURTON SKIP   856  A_     VET       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
1012499  SCHILDGEN MIKE J     855  A_    SUBV       ATLANTA             GA 
9005554  BAUSERMAN GREGG A    852  A_               SPECNERVILLE        IN 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         839  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
0922680  WINN REID H          838  A_     JR        GUTHRIE             KY 
0112271  FLANAGAN LARRY       828  A_     VET       MISSOULA            MT 
4003040  ANDERSON WILLIS      827  A_    S.VT       BLUFFTON            OH 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D     801  A_               WALCOTT             IA 
9206502  SIMS HAROLD A        797  A_     VET       MACON               GA 
8304462  MATHIAS JERRY A      770  A_               MIDDLEVILLE         MI 
 
8600265  LONG LISA A          899  B     LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   895  B      VET       PALMETTO            FL 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     891  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
0922462  MOORE PERRY          885  B                FENNVILLE           MI 
4212680  ROWAN JOHN H         881  B      VET       VIRGIL              ON 
8703446  PERREAULT DANIEL     869  B     SUBV       COTEAU DU LAC QUEB  QU 
4201300  BOGGIS CHARLES       866  B     S.VT       KITCHENER           ON 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          864  B     SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       860  B     LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
1809395  CORNELIUS MICHAEL    858  B                PLAINVILLE          IN 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A          856  B                TAMPA               FL 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      854  B      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
1113964  BUNCH CHARLES L      837  B      VET       CHICAGO             IL 
2000115  DRESSLER DENISE      828  B     LDY2       EL PASO             IL 
1312872  WINN HENRY E         826  B                GUTHRIE             KY 
1410677  HOVIS JIM            821  B                WINCHESTER          KY 
9704501  NYGAARD PETER A      781  B     SUBV       MEDFORD             WI 
 
1112198  NESBITT WES          904  C     S.JR       PULASKI             TN 
1410262  POLOJAC MARK         878  C                ALIQUIPPA           PA 
1311842  NEEDHAM NICHOLAS     870  C                WALCOTT             IA 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        864  C                NORTH BAY           ON 
0610652  MILLER RON H         862  C      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
0611797  AITKEN GREGORY W     857  C     SUBV       SPARTA              IL 
0925069  PAYNE TRENT L        853  C     S.JR       PULASKI             TN 
3221840  WELTON GEORGE        849  C     S.VT       WAHOO               NE 
9400367  WILCOX JACK          845  C      VET       SCHENECTADY         NY 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         820  C     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
4213528  SMITH W L            806  C      VET       VERNER              ON 
0613146  COX LINDA M          793  C     LDY2       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       783  C     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
 
8703272  BURGESS WILLIAM R    870  D                WINCHESTER          KY 
9400568  LOUISEIZE DENIS P    864  D                STURGEON FALLS      ON 
1839558  THOMPSON JOHN        845  D     S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       818  D      VET       TAMPA               FL 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          805  D     SUBV       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
1211683  DAVIS K J D          801  D     S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
7908672  NORRIS DR R SCOTT    799  D      VET       MT VERNON           IN 
7908814  WALLACE RONALD K     780  D      VET       CAMBRIDGE           ON 
9100912  RICHARDS LEO J       758  D     S.VT       PALM COAST          FL 
 
 

 
 



SUB JUNIOR 
 
1112198  NESBITT WES          904  C     S.JR       PULASKI             TN 
1111701  JOHNSON JUSTIN       897  A_    S.JR       SHARON GROVE        KY 
0812626  FOPPE SAMANTHA J     896  AA    S.JR       HIGH  RIDGE         MO 
0925069  PAYNE TRENT L        853  C     S.JR       PULASKI             TN 
1211683  DAVIS K J D          801  D     S.JR       MURFREESBORO        TN 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1010996  FOWLER BOBBY R       920  AA     JR        GRACEY              KY 
0760119  SULLIVAN BRANDON     919  AA     JR        ARLINGTON           IN 
1014502  STROHECKER DREW      885  AA     JR        PEARL CITY          IL 
0922680  WINN REID H          838  A_     JR        GUTHRIE             KY 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       935  3A    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8105532  HARRIS DEVON B       929  3A    SUBV       LOGANSPORT          IN 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE        926  3A    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      926  3A    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    924  3A    SUBV       KEENE               NH 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         914  3A    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
8202756  WADE MARK T          913  3A    SUBV       WESTFIELD           NJ 
7907368  SHAW PAUL            913  3A    SUBV       COLLINGWOOD         ON 
2100865  BLAIR GARY LEE       906  AA    SUBV       MONROE              GA 
9301944  BIANCO VINCE L       895  3A    SUBV       CHANDLER            AZ 
4069661  WARREN ROSS          893  3A    SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
4205048  GITTO DOMINIC        886  A_    SUBV       OAKVILLE            ON 
0613147  COX DOUG             884  AA    SUBV       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A      879  3A    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
1011002  FOWLER MIKE          879  A_    SUBV       GRACY               KY 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     877  A_    SUBV       ODESSA              FL 
3801867  WILKINSON THOMAS J   877  AA    SUBV       OXFORD              NC 
0510708  BENNETT BRUCE L      873  3A    SUBV       MOLINE              IL 
8703446  PERREAULT DANIEL     869  B     SUBV       COTEAU DU LAC QUEB  QU 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          864  B     SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0611797  AITKEN GREGORY W     857  C     SUBV       SPARTA              IL 
8403948  PEARSON DAVID C      856  A_    SUBV       SAVANNAH            TN 
1012499  SCHILDGEN MIKE J     855  A_    SUBV       ATLANTA             GA 
9802433  WEBB JEFFREY A       838  3A    SUBV       AUBURN              IN 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          805  D     SUBV       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
9704501  NYGAARD PETER A      781  B     SUBV       MEDFORD             WI 
 

VETERAN 
 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY       934  3A     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         915  3A     VET       TOLEDO              OH 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        915  3A     VET       BATH                NY 
5517840  WILLIAMS GERRY       912  3A     VET       PARADISE VALLEY     AZ 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D    907  AA     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
8702973  GOODMAN ROBERT E     902  AA     VET       MIDLOTHIAN          VA 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      898  AA     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1303268  HARLLEE JR PETER S   895  B      VET       PALMETTO            FL 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      892  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
9304782  ROBILIO JAY S        881  A_     VET       CORDOVA             TN 
4212680  ROWAN JOHN H         881  B      VET       VIRGIL              ON 
8305035  REYNOLDS GARY        867  AA     VET       WARRENS             WI 
0610652  MILLER RON H         862  C      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
1010519  DILLIN BURTON SKIP   856  A_     VET       BLOOMINGTON         IL 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III      854  B      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 



9400367  WILCOX JACK          845  C      VET       SCHENECTADY         NY 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F       843  AA     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
0110995  MILLER TIM M         839  A_     VET       FT WAYNE            IN 
1113964  BUNCH CHARLES L      837  B      VET       CHICAGO             IL 
0112271  FLANAGAN LARRY       828  A_     VET       MISSOULA            MT 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       818  D      VET       TAMPA               FL 
4213528  SMITH W L            806  C      VET       VERNER              ON 
7908672  NORRIS DR R SCOTT    799  D      VET       MT VERNON           IN 
9206502  SIMS HAROLD A        797  A_     VET       MACON               GA 
7908814  WALLACE RONALD K     780  D      VET       CAMBRIDGE           ON 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY             934  3A    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
1754330  SEDLACEK JERRY A     918  AA    S.VT       TROY                IL 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L     898  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
8503832  WHYDE GEORGE J       884  AA    S.VT       JAMESTOWN           OH 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      883  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
2107172  PHIPPS JACK THOMAS   872  A_    S.VT       FRANKFORT           KY 
3716033  MINCEL MICHAEL       871  A_    S.VT       WEST FALLS          NY 
8000711  LARKIN THOMAS W      870  A_    S.VT       BEAUMONT            CA 
5400222  BROWN JR CHARLES C   869  AA    S.VT       KITTRELL            NC 
4201300  BOGGIS CHARLES       866  B     S.VT       KITCHENER           ON 
3221840  WELTON GEORGE        849  C     S.VT       WAHOO               NE 
1839558  THOMPSON JOHN        845  D     S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
4003040  ANDERSON WILLIS      827  A_    S.VT       BLUFFTON            OH 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         820  C     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
5001895  FREEMAN THOMAS H     807  AA    S.VT       MEMPHIS             TN 
9100912  RICHARDS LEO J       758  D     S.VT       PALM COAST          FL 
 

LADY 1 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   916  3A    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
8403168  WILBURN JENNIFER M   911  AA    LDY1       BENICIA             CA 
9902000  STANTON MALLORY K    886  A_    LDY1       DEARBORN            MI 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L         865  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
 

LADY 2 
 
8600265  LONG LISA A          899  B     LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN     891  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
8000712  LARKIN VICKIE L      867  A_    LDY2       BEAUMONT            CA 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       860  B     LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
2000115  DRESSLER DENISE      828  B     LDY2       EL PASO             IL 
0613146  COX LINDA M          793  C     LDY2       ALLENSVILLE         KY 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       783  C     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
 

CHAIR SHOOTER 
 


